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U-19 Championship
2020/21 10th round, Match #65

Friday, 21.11.2020, 13:00, n.a. O. Povorozniuk, . 0°C.

«Inhulets» Petrove

2 : 4

«Dynamo» Kyiv

1 Yarosh Mykola
2 Khrystenko Roman
3 Havryliuk Andrii
4 Zhylinskyi Roman
5 Smoliakov Artem
8 Seitkhalilov Suleiman (C)
18 Tkachenko Yehor
17 Panov Danylo
10 Lisniak Radion
11 Kabachenko Nikita
9 Holub Danylo

Substitutes
12 Lohvyn Daniil
7 Sviripa Ivan
15 Hrybov Yehor
16 Dontsov Andrii
14 Nyzkyi Oleksandr
19 Dotsenko Ivan
20 Kavarma Ihor

Coach
Khomenko Ihor

1 Ihnatenko Denys
22 Malysh Navin
25 Zakhidnyi Pavlo
14 Diachuk Maksym
21 Tanchak Vasyl
17 Tlumak Yurii
6 Yatsyk Oleksandr (C)
18 Tsarenko Anton
19 Voloshyn Nazar
10 Bliznichenko Viktor
23 Popov Kiril

Substitutes
12 Isachenko Bohdan
15 Opanasenko Yevhen
13 Filatov Arsenii
16 Mashchenko Danyl
9 Benediuk Artem
24 Mykhailiv Roman
8 Jose Martin
11 Horbach Ihor
5 Skrypnyk Illia

Coach
Kostiuk Ihor

Referee:
Yeremieiev Yevhen
Assistant 1:
Holiiak Iryna
Assistant 2:
Danylenko Oleksandra
4th Official:
Kievlich Yehor
Referee Observer:
Isaiev Yurii
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U-19 Championship, 2020/21, 10th round, Match #65
Friday, 21.11.2020, 13:00, n.a. O. Povorozniuk, . 0°C.

«Inhulets» Petrove 2 : 4 «Dynamo» Kyiv
13' 17 Tlumak Yurii

15' 19 Voloshyn Nazar

18' 21 Tanchak Vasyl

8 Seitkhalilov Suleiman 29'

10 Lisniak Radion 41'

46' 21 Tanchak Vasyl
16 Mashchenko Danyl

46' 10 Bliznichenko Viktor
5 Skrypnyk Illia

9 Holub Danylo 47'

8 Seitkhalilov Suleiman 51'

10 Lisniak Radion 55'

17 Panov Danylo 58'

17 Panov Danylo
15 Hrybov Yehor 71'

74' 19 Voloshyn Nazar

76' 17 Tlumak Yurii

4 Zhylinskyi Roman 77'

84' 25 Zakhidnyi Pavlo
15 Opanasenko Yevhen

8 Seitkhalilov Suleiman
16 Dontsov Andrii 89'

89' 14 Diachuk Maksym

90' 23 Popov Kiril
11 Horbach Ihor

90+1' 18 Tsarenko Anton
24 Mykhailiv Roman

90+3' 19 Voloshyn Nazar

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


